ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.
seat: ul. Narcyzowa 3, 31-342 Kraków
manufacturing plant: ul. Krakowska 294, 32-080 Zabierzów
Phone: (+48) 12 258 08 40 ‌| Fax: (+48) 12 258 08 48 | E-mail: office@alf-sensor.com © Copyright ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.  , 2014
268
THERMOWELLS
for thermometers and thermocouples

270
Ordering Information
Ordering Example:
A B C
T-WELL-W/PKG-G1/2-Z-1.4571-12,5-19-7-M18x1,5-250-60-SW 30-305
Thermowell threaded, process connection G1/2”, tapered, material 1.4571, tip diam. A=12,5 mm, root diam. B=19 mm,
bore diam. W=7 mm, instrument thread M18x1,5, immersion length U=250 mm, lagging length T=60mm, lagging SW 30,
boring depth L=305 mm.
T-WELL
Thermowell type
W/PF Thermowell with flange
W/PKG Thermowell threaded
W/SP Thermowell weld-in
W/SPS Thermowell Form 4 (acc to DIN 43772)
A
D E F G H I
Material
1.4571 1.4571 / 316Ti
1.4404 1.4404 / 316L
1.5415 1.5415 / 15Mo3
1.7335 1.7335 / A182 Grade F11 / 15HM
1.7380 1.7380 / 10H2M
specify material grade
D
Process connection type (flange, thread P)
specify type
B
 Instrument connection thread (inside) N
specify thread type
H
Immersion length U
specify in mm
I
Lagging length T
specify in mm
J
Diameter or hex S of lagging
specify in mm
K
Boring depth L
specify in mm
L
J K L
Thermowell style
Z tapered
P straight
S stepped
C
 Thermowell diameter A (tip)